
127810 
127814 
127815 
127818 
127816 
127817 
127819 
127820 
127821 
127822 
127823 
127824 
127825 
127826 
127827 
127828 
127850 
127831 
127882 
127852 
127835 
127854 
127835 
127836 

127838 

127840 

127842 

127844 
127845 

127847 
127865 
127866 
127867 
127868 
127869 
127870 
127871 
127872 
127874 
127875 
127876 
127877 
127878 
127881 
127883 
127884 
127885 
127886 
127887 
127888 
127889 
12'7890 
127891 
127892 
127893 
127894 
127895 
127899 
127902 
127903 
127904 
127905 
127906 
127907 
127908 
127909 
127910 
127911 
127912 
127913 
127915 
127916 
127917 
127919 
12'7920 
127921 
127922 
127923 
127924 
12'7926 
127928 
127929 
127930 
127931 
127932 
127933 
127934 
129935 
127936 
127937 

127939 

127809 

127837- 

127839 

127841: 

127843' | 

127846. 

127938 

Long Bell Lbr.Co. 
JP Coppedge . 
Mowbray Und.Co. 
Mowbray Und.Co. 
Craddock Co. 
Luella B Perryman. 
Tulsa Terminal Trr.& Stg.Col 

Faw.W.Simon Co, 

Tulsa Cgo.Pub.Health Assn. 
cc McC,,lloch 

Keith Dy,ug Store 

- Ben Moshunkoshey 

Mildred Merrifield 

Inland Ptg.Co. 
‘Cc R Philbrick 
Walker Taylor Co. 
O H Lauck 
Ww A Mercer 
AC Wise 

MT Ridpath — . 

Burroughs Add. wen.Co. 
Hillyard Chem Co. | 

Geo.D.Barnard Stat. Co. 

Lon R Stansberry — 

Burroughs Add.Mach.Co. 
Dr.A Hutchinson 
J S Lamberton 
J H Wasson — 

Thos. Richmond 
Walter Schultz 
C C McPeters 
S J Gilmore 
Edw.Martin 

Homer Maudlin 
B Metzger 
R L Morris 

E E Lowrey 
C J Harry — 
G U McKinney ~ 
Inland Ptg.Co. 
Tylsa TW Co. 
J F Lawrence 
J F Lawrence 
Field Staty Co. 
Field Staty Co. 
Batéman Ins.Co. 
E E Bateman SO, 

Industrial Const.Co. 

T F McVay. 

WM Maples — 

Humane Society” 
*Perram Tire Co. 
Jas.M.Williams 
J S Cook © 
J T Brunson 

Ryam Motor Co. 
Panther 011 and Grease So 
A H Collins 
Okla.Gc P Co. 
Price Few Lbr.Co. 
“Cullen Kramer 
Hughes Stone Co. 
HT Cash . 
Chas.McKeever 
BG Fike and Co. 

G Fike and Co. 

G Fike and Co. 
G Fike and Co. 
G Fike and Co. 

G Fike and Co. 
G Fike and Co. 
G Fike and Co, 

G Fike and Co, 

West Pub Co. 
Geo.W.Henry Ptg.Co. 
Mabel Huntsinger 
G E Hartshorne 
Jane Hartshorne 

O K Feed Store 
Kahn Merc.Co. 
Kahn Mereé.Co. 

Tulsa Co.Humane “Society 
Hi11, Hubble Co... 
MB Hixon a 

Public’ Health Assn 

McBride and Lowrey 
Chappel Bros. . 

Chapple Bros. 
MC Hale Hawe.Co. 
Walsh Elec.Co. 
Dan Bishop 
Eugene Calvert 
Dan Cutbirth 

Lee Hobbs 
D A Lee 
I T McQueeney 
H E Rennie 
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+E W Sanders 

Lore 
Fees 
Services 
Services 

Supplies 
Expenses 

Lapor 
Supplies 
Expenses 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Postage 
Supplies 
Rent 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Witness 
Duplex Machine 
Supplies | 
Supplies ~ 
Moving Imp. 
Ribbon ~ . 
Reg. Vit.Stat. 
Juror 
Huror 
Juror 

Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Payroll "— 
Transcript 
Frt. 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Expenses. 
Expenses 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Insurance | 
Reg.Vit. Stat. 
Plans — 
Reg. Vit.Stat. 
Witness 
Expenses 
gube Repair 
Salary 
Drag . 

Moving Fence 
Repairs 
Grease for Tractors 

Services 
Pipe 
Stakes 
Payroll 
Stone 
Witness 
Juror 
Repairing Pavement 
Br. Repairs 
Br.Const. 

-Br.Const. 
Br.Const. 
Br.const. | 
BriConst.. ~ 
Br.Const.. © 
Br.Const. 

Supplies 
Reg.Vit.Stat. 
Feed 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Expenses . 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Expensés’ 
Est.No.6. 
Repairs 
Repairs 
“upplies — 
Supplies and. Repairs 
Juror 
Juror 

Juror 

Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 

Juror 

19.20 
10.00 
17.00 
35,00 
94.05 
“4.20 
43.93 
7.00 
7.66 
55.00 
18.08 
98.00 
75 00 
50.14 

15.00 
592.25 
50.00 
51.04 
75.75 

~ 8.20 
490.00 
47.75 + 
53.75 

158.05 
1.00 
5.75 

50.00 

, 80,00 
50.00 
51.70 
50.00 
51.70 
30 .00 
3. 00° 
51.40 
27.00 
12.00 
2.50 
“1.00 
97.50 
1.25 

22.84 
‘5.78 
70.01 
3.38 

131.26 
5.00 

250.00 
8.75 » 
8.20 

100. 00 

62.50 
26.70 
36.00 
8.59 
50.90 
25.00 

161.92 
62.50 
367.50 
43.40 
7.50 

50.00 
48.32 

597.59 
266.86 
243.34 
226.74 
276.92 
243 54 
350.59 
684.25 

5,00 
67.00 

250 
‘1.20 

115.00 
68.00 
4.50 
“8.'70 
64.71 
20.40 
7.00 
8.21 

1,725.97 
40.24 
15.735 
64.56 
70.42 
30.70 
27.50 
29.00 
29.00 
30.00 
6.00 

30.00 

6.00 


